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Jefferson City (WDS) Informal Conferences 
APRIL 21, 2022 

(Revised date: 6/7/2022) 
9:00 A.M. 
NAME: BLENHEIM VINEYARDS LLC d/b/a BLENHEIM VINEYARDS, 31 BLENHEIM FARM, 
CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22902 
LICENSE #:239879 (21-210713)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $350.00 (PAID 5/10/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 
9:20 A.M. 
NAME: FAT BOYS INC. d/b/a FIREHOUSE WINE CELLARS, 616 MAIN STREET, RAPID CITY, SD 57701-
2736 
LICENSE #:269552 (21-210806)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments 
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 5/17/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 

9:40 A.M. 
NAME: FRUIT OF THE WOODS WINE CELLAR INC. d/b/a THREE LAKES WINERY, 6971 GOGEBIC 
STREET, THREE LAKES, WI 54562-9058 
LICENSE #:272805 (21-210869)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments 
DISPOSITION: $350.00 (PAID 5/6/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 
10:00 A.M. 
NAME: POST WINERY INC. d/b/a POST WINERY, 1700 ST. MARY'S MOUNTAIN ROAD, ALTUS, AR 
72821-9001 
LICENSE #:243018 (21-210724)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 (PAID 5/23/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 

10:20 A.M. 
NAME: IRON HORSE VINEYARDS LP d/b/a IRON HORSE VINEYARDS, 9786 ROSS STATION ROAD, 
SEBASTOPOL, CA 95472-2137 
LICENSE #:233996 (21-210916)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 6/7/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022   
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11:00 A.M. 
NAME: LA LINEA FURIOSO LLC d/b/a LA LINEA FURIOSO, 8415 NE WORDEN HILL RD, DUNDEE, OR 
97115-9145 
LICENSE #:271022 (21-210831)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $350.00 (PAID 5/31/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022   
 

11:20 A.M. 
NAME: LAKE BREEZE VINEYARDS LLC d/b/a BENSON VINEYARDS, 754 WINESAP AVE, MANSON, 
WA 98831-9581 
LICENSE #:271024 (21-210832)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $350.00 (PAID 5/12/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 

11:40 A.M. 
NAME: LENNON, LTD. d/b/a COUNTRY SQUIRE WINERY, THE, 748 NC 24 AND 50 HIGHWAY, 
WARSAW, NC 28398-8657 
LICENSE #:271563 (21-210843)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 5/11/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022   
 
12:00 P.M. 
NAME: LIMBO INC. d/b/a FOG CREST VINEYARD, 7602 OCCIDENTAL ROAD, SEBASTOPOL, CA 95472-
6418 
LICENSE #:268280 (21-210786)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments 
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 5/10/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 
12:20 P.M. 
NAME: MAGITO & COMPANY LLC d/b/a MEADOWCROFT WINES, 1446 INDUSTRIAL AVE., 
SEBASTOPOL, CA 95472-4848 
LICENSE #:247767 (21-210726)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 5/17/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022 
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $300.00 (PAID 5/17/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 
1:40 P.M.          
NAME: MANGROVE ESTATES INC. d/b/a DROP WINE, THE, 220 S. CLUFF AVE, LODI, CA 95240-3150 
LICENSE #:252183 (21-210747)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 (BAD DEBT)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 
2:00 P.M.          
NAME: MAPLE CREEK PARTNERS LLC d/b/a MAPLE CREEK WINERY, 20799 HIGHWAY 128, 
YORKVILLE, CA 95494-9201 
LICENSE #:260724 (21-210769)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $300.00 (PAID 5/10/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 
 
 



2:20 P.M.          
NAME: MARIPOSA WINE COMPANY LLC d/b/a CRU WINE COMPANY, 20146 ROAD 21, MADERA, CA 
93637-9784 
LICENSE #:271423 (21-210842)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 5/18/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  
 
2:40 P.M.          
NAME: MASTER THE WORLD, INC. d/b/a MASTER THE WORLD, 12707 OLD REDWOOD HWY, 
HEALDSBURG, CA 95448-9241 
LICENSE #:273235 (21-210904)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 5/20/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022   
 
3:00 P.M. 
NAME: MEEKER VINEYARD, THE d/b/a MEEKER VINEYARD, 5 FITCH ST UNIT B, HEALDSBURG, CA 
95448 
LICENSE #:272905 (21-210878)    TYPE: WDS  
CHARGES: Failure by a Direct Shipper to Report Shipments  
DISPOSITION: $250.00 (PAID 6/6/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 6/2/2022  


